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ATHLETISME

0

Nom Prénom

GUESDON Titouan
BARRE Maceo
FIAT Mathieu
FEVRIER Arno
FERRON Noah
ORBAN Romain
KERMOAL Nolwen
MARICHAL Natnael
MAUNY Mario
GOUGEON Enzo
JUILLET Paul-elie
LANDRON Antonin
MARTEAU Tanguy
HOCDE Matteo
CUREZ Louis
CHRETIEN Thibault
LEROUX Mathis
LANDRON Hugo
PECOT Baptiste
ACHARD DE LA VENTE Tom
DOUILLET Axel
FERRY Ibann
RIVET Maxime
BRUAND Antonin
JAGUELIN Nathan
CLAIRET Antonin
PINSON Leo
MAHE Alexis
TRICOT Axel
ROUTHIAU Noe
NICOLAY Julien
MAILLARD Alexis
CHALOT Damien
DALIBARD Clement
METAIRIE Leandre
FERRON Theo
PICARD Sullivan
TOUMIA Youssef
BOUILLON Matteo
ROUSSEAU Zephyrin
CORNU Matheo
HARDOUIN Theo
COSQUER Mathis
FOUCHER Baptiste

Challenge Départemental Jeunes - BEM

Club

Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Stade Lavallois
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Upac / Es craon
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Stade Lavallois
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Stade Lavallois
Upac chateau-gontier *
Stade Lavallois
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Intrepide De Pre-en-palil
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Intrepide De Pre-en-palil
Stade Lavallois
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Us Laval
Us St Berthevin
Us St Berthevin

Départementaux
Cross

132
168
0
138
171
96
0
174
156
129
90
165
135

93

84
180

126
99

117

123
105
108

120
177
78
162
141
159
153
102
111
147
150
144

87

Comité Départemental d'Athlétisme de la Mayenne
Maison des Sports
1049, Avenue Pierre de Coubertin
53000 Laval

Triathlon
Mayenne

84
70
89
70
0
54
114
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Départementaux
Salle

90
76
93
75
67
49
114
56
0
47
39
32
37
63
a7
93
44
0
73
33
55
33
43
0
0
0
41
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Triathlon
Chateau-Gontier

87
75
93
0
62
52
0
54
48
0
43
38
0
69
55
96
39
64
0
a7
0
23
50
47
66
0
0
0
60
0
0
42
0
0
0
0
23
41
0
0
0
0
52
40

Départementaux
Piste

101
78
99
84
69
59

109
63
49
47
51
54
53
65
55
74
44

0
86
62

0

0
31
47
63
68
38
26
66
56

0
43

0

0

0

0
32

0

0

0

0
51
53

0

Assiduité

45
45
45
45
45
45
0
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
0
45
0
0
45
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Mis a jour le 18/06/15

Technique Jury
10 20
5 20
5 20
10 0
5 0
10 45
10 45
0 0
5 20
30 20
10 45
0 0
10 0
5 0
10 0
5 0
5 0
0 0
5 0
10 20
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
0 0
5 0
20 0
5 0
5 0
0 0
5 0
0 0
0 20
0 0
5 0
0 0
0 0
5 0
0 0
0 0
5 0
10 20
5 0

Total

569
537
444
422
419
410
392
392
381
366
365
334
322
309
305
268
261
244
240
238
238
238
218
216
195
191
189
189
187
181
177
168
162
161
159
158
157
152
152
150
144
139
135
132



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59

MARSAT Fabien
MAES Valentino
AMBROISE Marius
BREHIN Nawfel
GUION Clement
BOURDOISEAU Victor
HOUDAYER Pierre
TOUPLAIN Pierre
MERCADER-GUION Kevin
ATIYA Imrane
VOISIN Thibault
LEFEVRE Tom
CONNESSON Louis
CHALLON Theo
DALIGAULT Guillaume
PIEL Vincent

Us St Berthevin
Eanm - S/I Ca Mayenne
Us St Berthevin
Stade lavallois
Stade lavallois
Upac Chateau-gontier *
Us St Berthevin
Upac - S/l Es Craon
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Us Laval
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
Stade Lavallois
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Upac chateau-gontier *
Stade Lavallois
Ag Cosse-le-vivien
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130
118
114
110
102
81
75
70
52
48
47
a7
46
35



